_H'-’-E tl De'Longhi Appliances s.r.| - Divisione Commerciale Ariete
https://www.ariete.net/en

STEAM IRON 2200W

Model: 6243/00
Code: 00S624300AR0
EAN: 8003705114272

SRFmER-

Top-level design, capacity and features distinguish the 6243 model that, thanks to the bi-directional
ceramic plate and a 2200W power, is the ideal iron for a professional, effective and fast ironing. The
equipment is completed by the 320ml tank, the ergonomic soft-touch handle, the autocleaning system, the
anti-dripping system and the anti-limestone system. Essential and powerful, responds to the expectations
of the most demanding users.

Product specifications

Power 2200 W
Tank capacity 320ml

Ceramic plate 25,1x13,0 cm (9.85x5,1 in)
Dry / steam function

Vertical steam

Steam adjustment

Steam shot

Auto-clean function

Anti-drip

Anti-limestone

50 ml measuring cup

Steam emission 28gr/min

Steam shot 140gr/min
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Cable length 2mt
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Conformity Marks
Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

CE
30.50 cm
14.00 cm
14.50 cm
1.12Kg
1.38 Kg
8.85Kg
6

180
3600
6492
8928
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