



STEAM IRON 2200W

Model: 6243/00

Code: 00S624300AR0 **EAN:** 8003705114272

Top-level design, capacity and features distinguish the 6243 model that, thanks to the bi-directional ceramic plate and a 2200W power, is the ideal iron for a professional, effective and fast ironing. The equipment is completed by the 320ml tank, the ergonomic soft-touch handle, the autocleaning system, the anti-dripping system and the anti-limestone system. Essential and powerful, responds to the expectations of the most demanding users.

Product specifications	
Power	2200 W
Tank capacity 320ml	✓
Ceramic plate 25,1x13,0 cm (9.85x5,1 in)	✓
Dry / steam function	✓
Vertical steam	✓
Steam adjustment	✓
Steam shot	✓
Auto-clean function	✓
Anti-drip	✓
Anti-limestone	✓
50 ml measuring cup	✓
Steam emission 28gr/min	✓
Steam shot 140gr/min	✓
Cable length 2mt	✓



Conformity Marks	CE
Product length	30.50 cm
Product width	14.00 cm
Product height	14.50 cm
Product weight	1.12 Kg
Box weight	1.38 Kg
Master weight	8.85 Kg
Master pieces	6
Pallet pieces	180
20 container pieces	3600
40 container pieces	6492
40H container pieces	8928